
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim
admitted

Nature of 
claim

1 STEEL RESOURCES 11-12-23          1,03,45,240            1,03,45,240 OC                -                      -   No 100                 -                   -                          -                              -   
2 ACCURATE METAL CORPORATION 16-02-24                9,91,456 OC                -                      -   YES 0 0 0          9,91,456.00 Post receipt of 

transaction 
auditor report 
reporting fraud, 
this claim is put 
under 
verification 
unless 
requested 
documents 
shared

         1,13,36,696            1,03,45,240                        -                  -                      -                   -                100                 -                   -                          -                 9,91,456                         -   

Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Pritdip Impex (India) Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22/11/2023; (Copy of the order received on 29/11/2023)  List of creditors as on: 28/06/2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount of claim 
under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim Amount 
covered 

by
security

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in

CoC

Amount of 
continge
nt claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual
dues,

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


